
Men	to	Men	Mentoring	 www.m2mmentoring.org	 484-580-8143	(Office)	

College	Road	Trip	
Itinerary	

Thursday September 26, 2019 
Bus Pick-up Site         5:00 PM 

TBD 
Philadelphia or surrounding area	

 
Depart for Washington, DC       5:30 PM 
 Rest Stop included for quick meal (Cost covered)… 

 
 Arrive & Check-in         10:45 PM 
  Embassy Suites by Hilton Washington DC Convention Center 

900 10th Street NW 
Washington, District of Columbia 20001 
TEL: 1-202-739-2001 
 
 

 
 

 Friday September 27, 2019	
 Meet for Breakfast         7:15 AM 
  

 Depart for United Negro College Fund Complex (UNCF)     8:15 AM 
 Excellent Opportunity for Parents - Presentation on how to secure College Scholarships and/or Financial Aid via (UNCF) 
 

Arrive at the UNCF Complex        9:00 AM 
  

Depart for University         9:45 AM 
 

 Arrive for University Tour         10:00 AM 
 

 Lunch on Campus         12:30 PM 
 

 Depart for The National Museum of African American History and Culture  1:30 PM 
 

 Scheduled Time for Museum Tour        2:00 PM 
 

 Dinner (Location TBD)         5:30 PM 
 

 Return to Hotel          6:30 PM 

The George Washington University 

Since 1821 

	



Men	to	Men	Mentoring	 www.m2mmentoring.org	 484-580-8143	(Office)	

  College	Road	Trip	 

  

Itinerary	(Cont’d)	
	

Saturday September 28, 2019 
 
 Meet for Breakfast        8:00 AM 
 
 Check-out of Hotel        9:00 AM 
 

  Depart for Howard University  (Open House Activities)	 	 	 9:30 AM 
Communication & Financial Workshops, Line Performances, Registration for potential Scholarship and BBQ Lunch 
on the Yard. 

 	
Depart for Howard University Football Game    12:30 PM 

 
Depart the University          3:45 PM 
 
Dinner (at the Golden Corral)       6:00 PM 
 
Depart for Home        7:30 PM 
 
Arrive at original pick-up location      10:00 PM	

	

Note:		The	Itinerary	is	subject	to	change.	

	

	

	

	

	


